
Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf
Crosslauf, 5200 m, 130 hm

28. März 2015
Gesunde Gemeinde Hafnerbach

Gesamtwertung

119 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 485 Sturmlechner Mario 1984 LC Mank 1 M30 00:18:50,1 30 03:37,3 16,57
2 411 Redl Alois 1972 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 1 M40 00:19:09,5 30 03:41,0 16,29
3 971 Teubel Christoph 1983 LC Mank 2 M30 00:19:19,8 29 03:43,1 16,14
4 925 Hinterhofer Roland 1991 EGGER läuft/LC Mank 1 M20 00:19:51,2 30 03:49,0 15,72

5 498 Zöchling Andreas 1983 ASKÖ SPK Hainfeld 3 M30 00:19:58,3 28 03:50,4 15,63
6 973 Reisinger Martin 1976 LC Mank 4 M30 00:20:07,9 27 03:52,3 15,50
7 969 Steininger Thomas 1970 SKVg Pottenbrunn 2 M40 00:20:11,1 29 03:52,9 15,46
8 904 Gonaus Anton 1980 LT Pielachtal 5 M30 00:20:12,9 26 03:53,3 15,43
9 492 Felnhofer Karl 1963 Union St.Veit 1 M50 00:20:22,7 30 03:55,2 15,31

10 949 Steinböck Gerhard 1995 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 2 M20 00:20:29,1 29 03:56,3 15,23
11 489 Tiefenbacher Andreas 1972 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 3 M40 00:20:30,0 28 03:56,5 15,22
12 952 Habersberger Florian 1983 LC Waldviertel 6 M30 00:20:32,5 25 03:56,9 15,19
13 474 Luger Alexander, M.Sc. 1988 UTC Hofstetten 3 M20 00:20:37,1 28 03:57,9 15,13
14 905 Richter Matthias 1984 URC SPK Renner Langen-

lois
7 M30 00:20:40,1 24 03:58,5 15,10

15 947 Kreiml Ferdinand 1961 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 2 M50 00:20:52,7 29 04:01,0 14,94
16 940 Steinböck Michael 1993 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 4 M20 00:21:11,8 27 04:04,6 14,72
17 919 Häusler Karl, Mag. 1967 NF St. Pölten 4 M40 00:21:17,2 27 04:05,6 14,66
18 935 Gstöttner Leopold 1982 8 M30 00:21:26,5 23 04:07,5 14,55
19 494 Charvat Markus 1989 5 M20 00:21:35,7 26 04:09,2 14,44

20 403 Wallner Kevin 1992 LAG NÖ Mitte 6 M20 00:21:44,1 25 04:10,8 14,36
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
21 495 Wohlmertsberger Andreas 1985 LC St. Pölten 9 M30 00:21:56,8 22 04:13,3 14,21
22 960 Lind Karl 1977 NF St.Pölten 10 M30 00:21:57,5 21 04:13,5 14,20
23 470 Winter Johann 1954 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 1 M60 00:21:59,6 30 04:13,8 14,18
24 481 Lechner Reinhard 1977 11 M30 00:22:00,6 20 04:14,0 14,17
25 443 Waxenecker Helene 2001 LC Mank 1 WU20 00:22:02,7 30 04:14,4 14,15
26 442 Winter Josef 1970 LC Mank 5 M40 00:22:03,1 26 04:14,4 14,15
27 450 Zotlöterer Franz, Dipl.-Ing. 1968 Union Obergrafendorf 6 M40 00:22:06,9 25 04:15,2 14,11
28 910 Dörflinger Günther 1975 NF Wilhelmsburg 7 M40 00:22:08,8 24 04:15,6 14,09
29 445 Pfeffer Andreas 1971 LC Mank 8 M40 00:22:11,9 23 04:16,2 14,05
30 954 Ulrich Leopold 1965 Laufteam Ulrich 3 M50 00:22:15,0 28 04:16,7 14,02
31 499 Kolafa Thomas 1972 SKVg Pottenbrunn 9 M40 00:22:19,2 22 04:17,5 13,98
32 967 Tinkhauser Markus 1971 10 M40 00:22:28,5 21 04:19,4 13,88

33 912 Eßletzbichler Josef 1974 RC ARBÖ St.Pölten 11 M40 00:22:42,9 20 04:22,1 13,73
34 999 Frühwirt Markus 1990 LT Hafnerbach 7 M20 00:22:44,8 24 04:22,5 13,71
35 978 Siebenhandl Alexander 1989 LC Mank 8 M20 00:22:56,2 23 04:24,6 13,60
36 976 Siebeneicher Maximilian 1996 LC Mank 1 MU20 00:23:04,1 30 04:26,2 13,53
37 930 Stückler Franz 1955 LT Pielachtal 2 M60 00:23:07,8 29 04:26,9 13,49
38 923 Stückler Martin 1979 LT Pielachtal 12 M30 00:23:08,8 19 04:27,1 13,48
39 956 Schmied Rene 1971 LC Kapelln 12 M40 00:23:23,9 19 04:30,0 13,33
40 448 Punz Johannes 1970 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 13 M40 00:23:30,5 18 04:31,3 13,27
41 459 Andrae Franz 2001 NF Wilhelmsburg 2 MU20 00:23:33,0 29 04:31,7 13,25
42 920 Stückler Thomas 1978 LT Pielachtal 13 M30 00:23:33,6 18 04:31,9 13,24
43 401 Högl Christian 1978 14 M30 00:23:34,3 17 04:31,9 13,24
44 936 Fasel Johann 1978 LC Mank 15 M30 00:23:39,1 16 04:32,9 13,19
45 943 Regensburger Marco 1996 3 MU20 00:23:45,6 28 04:34,2 13,13
46 941 Kirchner Thomas 1969 Union Ober-Grafendorf 14 M40 00:23:47,1 17 04:34,4 13,12
47 488 Lindenthal Erwin 1948 NF St. Pölten 3 M60 00:23:51,4 28 04:35,2 13,08
48 444 Thallauer Leopold 1967 15 M40 00:23:58,7 16 04:36,7 13,01
49 433 Huber Alexander 1977 Sunpor 16 M30 00:24:05,5 15 04:38,1 12,95
50 421 Brunner Josef 1965 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 4 M50 00:24:07,9 27 04:38,5 12,93
51 909 Winter Marco 1978 17 M30 00:24:18,6 14 04:40,6 12,83
52 486 Erhard Jürgen 1985 18 M30 00:24:28,8 13 04:42,5 12,74
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
53 455 Königsberger Fritz 1962 5 M50 00:24:37,2 26 04:44,0 12,67
54 400 Brandstetter Thomas 1963 LT Hafnerbach 6 M50 00:24:38,0 25 04:44,2 12,67
55 425 Brunner Cornelia 1970 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 1 W40 00:24:39,1 30 04:44,4 12,66
56 446 Fischer Herbert 1968 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 16 M40 00:24:42,2 15 04:45,0 12,63
57 928 Diendorfer Günter 1970 LC Kapelln 17 M40 00:25:05,4 14 04:49,4 12,44
58 942 Bauer Hubert 1995 9 M20 00:25:09,8 22 04:50,4 12,40
59 975 Schlechta Markus, Ing. 1980 NF Wilhelmsburg 19 M30 00:25:11,2 12 04:50,6 12,39
60 407 Tiefengraber Karl-Heinz 1943 Union Mürzsteg 1 M70 00:25:14,9 30 04:51,3 12,36
61 449 Hager Bernadette 1979 LT Pielachtal 1 W30 00:25:16,1 30 04:51,5 12,35
62 902 Roither Richard 1966 NF Weinburg 18 M40 00:25:18,2 13 04:51,9 12,33
63 472 Bachmann Angela 1977 LT Hafnerbach 2 W30 00:25:19,9 29 04:52,3 12,32
64 456 Riesenberger Johann 1966 Volksbank 19 M40 00:25:47,6 12 04:57,7 12,09
65 438 Hackner Gerhard 1953 LT Pielachtal 4 M60 00:25:59,1 27 04:59,8 12,01
66 416 Forstandlechner Johannes 2002 Union St. Pölten 4 MU20 00:26:05,6 27 05:01,2 11,95
67 955 Ulrich Josef 1960 Laufteam Ulrich 7 M50 00:26:08,4 24 05:01,5 11,94
68 412 Mondl Peter 1976 20 M30 00:26:16,4 11 05:03,1 11,88
69 937 Skarek Josef 1982 21 M30 00:26:32,9 10 05:06,3 11,75
70 482 Fraberger Christoph 1977 FF Haindorf 22 M30 00:26:35,4 9 05:06,7 11,74
71 420 Lehr Ludwig 1954 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 5 M60 00:26:36,9 26 05:07,1 11,72
72 944 Kraft Gerald 1962 8 M50 00:26:38,6 23 05:07,5 11,71
73 924 Blumauer Stefan 1977 LC Mank 23 M30 00:26:42,6 8 05:08,3 11,68
74 972 Daxböck Andrea 1989 LC Mank 1 W20 00:26:48,3 30 05:09,2 11,64
75 458 Andrae Ernst 1961 NF Wilhelmsburg 9 M50 00:26:49,6 22 05:09,6 11,63
76 414 Kohlhuber Markus 1978 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 24 M30 00:26:52,7 7 05:10,2 11,61
77 469 Aigner Walter 1960 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 10 M50 00:26:55,6 21 05:10,8 11,58
78 413 Semper Alfred 1966 LT Hafnerbach 20 M40 00:27:07,5 11 05:13,1 11,50
79 437 Kotzmann Walter 1953 LC Kapelln 6 M60 00:27:16,6 25 05:14,8 11,44
80 451 Hager Gerhard 1978 LT Pielachtal 25 M30 00:27:25,8 6 05:16,5 11,37
81 953 Starkl Peter 1959 LCU Pyhra 11 M50 00:27:49,5 20 05:21,0 11,22
82 493 Cech Helmut 1970 NF Wilhelmsburg 21 M40 00:28:03,4 10 05:23,7 11,12
83 454 Hager Susanne 1978 LT Pielachtal 3 W30 00:28:10,7 28 05:25,2 11,07
84 938 Nolz Günther 1948 Union Traismauer 7 M60 00:28:15,3 24 05:26,0 11,04
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h

85 907 Ratteneder Josef 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte 8 M60 00:28:22,4 23 05:27,3 11,00
86 461 Andrae Anna Maria 2004 NF Wilhelmsburg 2 WU20 00:28:32,3 29 05:29,2 10,93
87 918 Wagesreither Martin 1989 LT Hafnerbach 10 M20 00:28:34,1 21 05:29,6 10,92
88 959 Koppensteiner Robert 1970 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 22 M40 00:28:37,6 9 05:30,4 10,90
89 906 Schafferer Christian 1976 26 M30 00:28:55,1 5 05:33,7 10,79
90 478 Lechner Sonja 1979 4 W30 00:28:57,7 27 05:34,2 10,77
91 476 Kaminsky Michael 1987 11 M20 00:29:41,9 20 05:42,7 10,51
92 957 Felberer Andrea 1976 NF Wilhelmsburg 5 W30 00:29:45,0 26 05:43,3 10,49
93 926 Zickbauer Monika 1958 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 1 W50 00:29:50,9 30 05:44,4 10,45
94 915 Maier Johann 1951 NF St.Pölten 9 M60 00:30:06,3 22 05:47,3 10,37
95 410 Paier Eva 1953 Union Mürzsteg 1 W60 00:30:08,8 30 05:47,9 10,35
96 436 Adamik Rudolf 1947 SKVg Pottenbrunn 10 M60 00:30:23,5 21 05:50,8 10,26
97 913 Frank Martin, Ing. 1960 NF Weinburg 12 M50 00:30:42,8 19 05:54,4 10,16
98 916 Hinterhofer Gerald 1965 SKVg Pottenbrunn 13 M50 00:30:49,2 18 05:55,6 10,12

99 497 Zöchling Liane 1960 ASKÖ SPK Hainfeld 2 W50 00:31:02,5 29 05:58,1 10,05

100 964 Mann Angela 1974 LPSV NÖ 2 W40 00:31:17,4 29 06:01,0 09,97
101 415 Forstandlechner Ulrike 1967 3 W40 00:31:37,9 28 06:05,0 09,86
102 465 Weinhofer Bernadette, Dr. 1950 LT Hafnerbach 2 W60 00:31:41,0 29 06:05,6 09,85
103 487 Erhard Sabrina 1987 2 W20 00:32:02,1 29 06:09,6 09,74
104 929 Hackl Corina 1988 LC Mank 3 W20 00:32:05,2 28 06:10,2 09,72
105 977 Vorstandlechner Werner 1956 ESV Obergrafendorf 14 M50 00:32:30,4 17 06:15,0 09,60
106 945 Kaminsky Andrea 1995 4 W20 00:32:35,1 27 06:16,0 09,58
107 931 Hossain Jakir 1996 LT Pielachtal 5 MU20 00:32:46,9 26 06:18,3 09,52
108 419 Forstandlechner Ewald 1962 15 M50 00:32:49,8 16 06:18,8 09,50
109 966 Mann Vanessa 2002 3 WU20 00:32:50,3 28 06:18,8 09,50
110 477 Reisenbichler Engelbert 1964 FSV Puchenstuben 16 M50 00:33:05,4 15 06:21,7 09,43
111 441 Schmidt Anna 1955 Union Markersdorf 3 W60 00:33:21,1 28 06:24,8 09,36
112 480 Wagner Erni 1964 LT Pielachtal 3 W50 00:33:43,8 28 06:29,2 09,25
113 475 Redlinghofer Irene 1987 5 W20 00:33:48,7 26 06:30,2 09,23
114 917 Hinterhofer Rosemarie 1967 Egger läuft 4 W40 00:33:59,8 27 06:32,3 09,18
115 974 Zimmermann Viktoria 1986 6 W20 00:34:41,9 25 06:40,4 08,99
116 914 Hirner Karl 1982 Lauftreff Hafnerbach 27 M30 00:36:05,8 4 06:56,5 08,64
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
117 934 Helmreich Lydia 1998 4 WU20 00:37:48,6 27 07:16,3 08,25
118 970 Steininger Anton 1944 SKVg Pottenbrunn 2 M70 00:38:25,1 29 07:23,3 08,12
119 453 Nistelberger Christina 1977 SV Riveg Lunz 6 W30 00:40:39,2 25 07:49,0 07,68
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf
Crosslauf, 5200 m, 130 hm

28. März 2015
Gesunde Gemeinde Hafnerbach

WU20

4 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 443 Waxenecker Helene 2001 LC Mank 25 00:22:02,7 30 04:14,4 14,15
2 461 Andrae Anna Maria 2004 NF Wilhelmsburg 86 00:28:32,3 29 05:29,2 10,93
3 966 Mann Vanessa 2002 109 00:32:50,3 28 06:18,8 09,50
4 934 Helmreich Lydia 1998 117 00:37:48,6 27 07:16,3 08,25
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf
Crosslauf, 5200 m, 130 hm

28. März 2015
Gesunde Gemeinde Hafnerbach

MU20

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 976 Siebeneicher Maximilian 1996 LC Mank 36 00:23:04,1 30 04:26,2 13,53
2 459 Andrae Franz 2001 NF Wilhelmsburg 41 00:23:33,0 29 04:31,7 13,25
3 943 Regensburger Marco 1996 45 00:23:45,6 28 04:34,2 13,13
4 416 Forstandlechner Johannes 2002 Union St. Pölten 66 00:26:05,6 27 05:01,2 11,95
5 931 Hossain Jakir 1996 LT Pielachtal 107 00:32:46,9 26 06:18,3 09,52
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf
Crosslauf, 5200 m, 130 hm

28. März 2015
Gesunde Gemeinde Hafnerbach

W20

6 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 972 Daxböck Andrea 1989 LC Mank 74 00:26:48,3 30 05:09,2 11,64
2 487 Erhard Sabrina 1987 103 00:32:02,1 29 06:09,6 09,74
3 929 Hackl Corina 1988 LC Mank 104 00:32:05,2 28 06:10,2 09,72
4 945 Kaminsky Andrea 1995 106 00:32:35,1 27 06:16,0 09,58
5 475 Redlinghofer Irene 1987 113 00:33:48,7 26 06:30,2 09,23
6 974 Zimmermann Viktoria 1986 115 00:34:41,9 25 06:40,4 08,99
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf
Crosslauf, 5200 m, 130 hm

28. März 2015
Gesunde Gemeinde Hafnerbach

M20

11 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 925 Hinterhofer Roland 1991 EGGER läuft/LC Mank 4 00:19:51,2 30 03:49,0 15,72
2 949 Steinböck Gerhard 1995 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 10 00:20:29,1 29 03:56,3 15,23
3 474 Luger Alexander, M.Sc. 1988 UTC Hofstetten 13 00:20:37,1 28 03:57,9 15,13
4 940 Steinböck Michael 1993 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 16 00:21:11,8 27 04:04,6 14,72
5 494 Charvat Markus 1989 19 00:21:35,7 26 04:09,2 14,44

6 403 Wallner Kevin 1992 LAG NÖ Mitte 20 00:21:44,1 25 04:10,8 14,36
7 999 Frühwirt Markus 1990 LT Hafnerbach 34 00:22:44,8 24 04:22,5 13,71
8 978 Siebenhandl Alexander 1989 LC Mank 35 00:22:56,2 23 04:24,6 13,60
9 942 Bauer Hubert 1995 58 00:25:09,8 22 04:50,4 12,40

10 918 Wagesreither Martin 1989 LT Hafnerbach 87 00:28:34,1 21 05:29,6 10,92
11 476 Kaminsky Michael 1987 91 00:29:41,9 20 05:42,7 10,51
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf
Crosslauf, 5200 m, 130 hm

28. März 2015
Gesunde Gemeinde Hafnerbach

W30

6 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 449 Hager Bernadette 1979 LT Pielachtal 61 00:25:16,1 30 04:51,5 12,35
2 472 Bachmann Angela 1977 LT Hafnerbach 63 00:25:19,9 29 04:52,3 12,32
3 454 Hager Susanne 1978 LT Pielachtal 83 00:28:10,7 28 05:25,2 11,07
4 478 Lechner Sonja 1979 90 00:28:57,7 27 05:34,2 10,77
5 957 Felberer Andrea 1976 NF Wilhelmsburg 92 00:29:45,0 26 05:43,3 10,49
6 453 Nistelberger Christina 1977 SV Riveg Lunz 119 00:40:39,2 25 07:49,0 07,68
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf
Crosslauf, 5200 m, 130 hm

28. März 2015
Gesunde Gemeinde Hafnerbach

M30

27 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 485 Sturmlechner Mario 1984 LC Mank 1 00:18:50,1 30 03:37,3 16,57
2 971 Teubel Christoph 1983 LC Mank 3 00:19:19,8 29 03:43,1 16,14

3 498 Zöchling Andreas 1983 ASKÖ SPK Hainfeld 5 00:19:58,3 28 03:50,4 15,63
4 973 Reisinger Martin 1976 LC Mank 6 00:20:07,9 27 03:52,3 15,50
5 904 Gonaus Anton 1980 LT Pielachtal 8 00:20:12,9 26 03:53,3 15,43
6 952 Habersberger Florian 1983 LC Waldviertel 12 00:20:32,5 25 03:56,9 15,19
7 905 Richter Matthias 1984 URC SPK Renner Langen-

lois
14 00:20:40,1 24 03:58,5 15,10

8 935 Gstöttner Leopold 1982 18 00:21:26,5 23 04:07,5 14,55
9 495 Wohlmertsberger Andreas 1985 LC St. Pölten 21 00:21:56,8 22 04:13,3 14,21

10 960 Lind Karl 1977 NF St.Pölten 22 00:21:57,5 21 04:13,5 14,20
11 481 Lechner Reinhard 1977 24 00:22:00,6 20 04:14,0 14,17
12 923 Stückler Martin 1979 LT Pielachtal 38 00:23:08,8 19 04:27,1 13,48
13 920 Stückler Thomas 1978 LT Pielachtal 42 00:23:33,6 18 04:31,9 13,24
14 401 Högl Christian 1978 43 00:23:34,3 17 04:31,9 13,24
15 936 Fasel Johann 1978 LC Mank 44 00:23:39,1 16 04:32,9 13,19
16 433 Huber Alexander 1977 Sunpor 49 00:24:05,5 15 04:38,1 12,95
17 909 Winter Marco 1978 51 00:24:18,6 14 04:40,6 12,83
18 486 Erhard Jürgen 1985 52 00:24:28,8 13 04:42,5 12,74
19 975 Schlechta Markus, Ing. 1980 NF Wilhelmsburg 59 00:25:11,2 12 04:50,6 12,39
20 412 Mondl Peter 1976 68 00:26:16,4 11 05:03,1 11,88
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
21 937 Skarek Josef 1982 69 00:26:32,9 10 05:06,3 11,75
22 482 Fraberger Christoph 1977 FF Haindorf 70 00:26:35,4 9 05:06,7 11,74
23 924 Blumauer Stefan 1977 LC Mank 73 00:26:42,6 8 05:08,3 11,68
24 414 Kohlhuber Markus 1978 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 76 00:26:52,7 7 05:10,2 11,61
25 451 Hager Gerhard 1978 LT Pielachtal 80 00:27:25,8 6 05:16,5 11,37
26 906 Schafferer Christian 1976 89 00:28:55,1 5 05:33,7 10,79
27 914 Hirner Karl 1982 Lauftreff Hafnerbach 116 00:36:05,8 4 06:56,5 08,64
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf
Crosslauf, 5200 m, 130 hm

28. März 2015
Gesunde Gemeinde Hafnerbach

W40

4 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 425 Brunner Cornelia 1970 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 55 00:24:39,1 30 04:44,4 12,66

2 964 Mann Angela 1974 LPSV NÖ 100 00:31:17,4 29 06:01,0 09,97
3 415 Forstandlechner Ulrike 1967 101 00:31:37,9 28 06:05,0 09,86
4 917 Hinterhofer Rosemarie 1967 Egger läuft 114 00:33:59,8 27 06:32,3 09,18
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf
Crosslauf, 5200 m, 130 hm

28. März 2015
Gesunde Gemeinde Hafnerbach

M40

22 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 411 Redl Alois 1972 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 2 00:19:09,5 30 03:41,0 16,29
2 969 Steininger Thomas 1970 SKVg Pottenbrunn 7 00:20:11,1 29 03:52,9 15,46
3 489 Tiefenbacher Andreas 1972 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 11 00:20:30,0 28 03:56,5 15,22
4 919 Häusler Karl, Mag. 1967 NF St. Pölten 17 00:21:17,2 27 04:05,6 14,66
5 442 Winter Josef 1970 LC Mank 26 00:22:03,1 26 04:14,4 14,15
6 450 Zotlöterer Franz, Dipl.-Ing. 1968 Union Obergrafendorf 27 00:22:06,9 25 04:15,2 14,11
7 910 Dörflinger Günther 1975 NF Wilhelmsburg 28 00:22:08,8 24 04:15,6 14,09
8 445 Pfeffer Andreas 1971 LC Mank 29 00:22:11,9 23 04:16,2 14,05
9 499 Kolafa Thomas 1972 SKVg Pottenbrunn 31 00:22:19,2 22 04:17,5 13,98

10 967 Tinkhauser Markus 1971 32 00:22:28,5 21 04:19,4 13,88

11 912 Eßletzbichler Josef 1974 RC ARBÖ St.Pölten 33 00:22:42,9 20 04:22,1 13,73
12 956 Schmied Rene 1971 LC Kapelln 39 00:23:23,9 19 04:30,0 13,33
13 448 Punz Johannes 1970 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 40 00:23:30,5 18 04:31,3 13,27
14 941 Kirchner Thomas 1969 Union Ober-Grafendorf 46 00:23:47,1 17 04:34,4 13,12
15 444 Thallauer Leopold 1967 48 00:23:58,7 16 04:36,7 13,01
16 446 Fischer Herbert 1968 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 56 00:24:42,2 15 04:45,0 12,63
17 928 Diendorfer Günter 1970 LC Kapelln 57 00:25:05,4 14 04:49,4 12,44
18 902 Roither Richard 1966 NF Weinburg 62 00:25:18,2 13 04:51,9 12,33
19 456 Riesenberger Johann 1966 Volksbank 64 00:25:47,6 12 04:57,7 12,09
20 413 Semper Alfred 1966 LT Hafnerbach 78 00:27:07,5 11 05:13,1 11,50
21 493 Cech Helmut 1970 NF Wilhelmsburg 82 00:28:03,4 10 05:23,7 11,12
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
22 959 Koppensteiner Robert 1970 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 88 00:28:37,6 9 05:30,4 10,90
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf
Crosslauf, 5200 m, 130 hm

28. März 2015
Gesunde Gemeinde Hafnerbach

W50

3 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 926 Zickbauer Monika 1958 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 93 00:29:50,9 30 05:44,4 10,45

2 497 Zöchling Liane 1960 ASKÖ SPK Hainfeld 99 00:31:02,5 29 05:58,1 10,05
3 480 Wagner Erni 1964 LT Pielachtal 112 00:33:43,8 28 06:29,2 09,25
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf
Crosslauf, 5200 m, 130 hm

28. März 2015
Gesunde Gemeinde Hafnerbach

M50

16 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 492 Felnhofer Karl 1963 Union St.Veit 9 00:20:22,7 30 03:55,2 15,31
2 947 Kreiml Ferdinand 1961 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 15 00:20:52,7 29 04:01,0 14,94
3 954 Ulrich Leopold 1965 Laufteam Ulrich 30 00:22:15,0 28 04:16,7 14,02
4 421 Brunner Josef 1965 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 50 00:24:07,9 27 04:38,5 12,93
5 455 Königsberger Fritz 1962 53 00:24:37,2 26 04:44,0 12,67
6 400 Brandstetter Thomas 1963 LT Hafnerbach 54 00:24:38,0 25 04:44,2 12,67
7 955 Ulrich Josef 1960 Laufteam Ulrich 67 00:26:08,4 24 05:01,5 11,94
8 944 Kraft Gerald 1962 72 00:26:38,6 23 05:07,5 11,71
9 458 Andrae Ernst 1961 NF Wilhelmsburg 75 00:26:49,6 22 05:09,6 11,63

10 469 Aigner Walter 1960 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 77 00:26:55,6 21 05:10,8 11,58
11 953 Starkl Peter 1959 LCU Pyhra 81 00:27:49,5 20 05:21,0 11,22
12 913 Frank Martin, Ing. 1960 NF Weinburg 97 00:30:42,8 19 05:54,4 10,16
13 916 Hinterhofer Gerald 1965 SKVg Pottenbrunn 98 00:30:49,2 18 05:55,6 10,12
14 977 Vorstandlechner Werner 1956 ESV Obergrafendorf 105 00:32:30,4 17 06:15,0 09,60
15 419 Forstandlechner Ewald 1962 108 00:32:49,8 16 06:18,8 09,50
16 477 Reisenbichler Engelbert 1964 FSV Puchenstuben 110 00:33:05,4 15 06:21,7 09,43
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf
Crosslauf, 5200 m, 130 hm

28. März 2015
Gesunde Gemeinde Hafnerbach

W60

3 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 410 Paier Eva 1953 Union Mürzsteg 95 00:30:08,8 30 05:47,9 10,35
2 465 Weinhofer Bernadette, Dr. 1950 LT Hafnerbach 102 00:31:41,0 29 06:05,6 09,85
3 441 Schmidt Anna 1955 Union Markersdorf 111 00:33:21,1 28 06:24,8 09,36
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf
Crosslauf, 5200 m, 130 hm

28. März 2015
Gesunde Gemeinde Hafnerbach

M60

10 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 470 Winter Johann 1954 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 23 00:21:59,6 30 04:13,8 14,18
2 930 Stückler Franz 1955 LT Pielachtal 37 00:23:07,8 29 04:26,9 13,49
3 488 Lindenthal Erwin 1948 NF St. Pölten 47 00:23:51,4 28 04:35,2 13,08
4 438 Hackner Gerhard 1953 LT Pielachtal 65 00:25:59,1 27 04:59,8 12,01
5 420 Lehr Ludwig 1954 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 71 00:26:36,9 26 05:07,1 11,72
6 437 Kotzmann Walter 1953 LC Kapelln 79 00:27:16,6 25 05:14,8 11,44
7 938 Nolz Günther 1948 Union Traismauer 84 00:28:15,3 24 05:26,0 11,04

8 907 Ratteneder Josef 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte 85 00:28:22,4 23 05:27,3 11,00
9 915 Maier Johann 1951 NF St.Pölten 94 00:30:06,3 22 05:47,3 10,37

10 436 Adamik Rudolf 1947 SKVg Pottenbrunn 96 00:30:23,5 21 05:50,8 10,26
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf
Crosslauf, 5200 m, 130 hm

28. März 2015
Gesunde Gemeinde Hafnerbach

M70

2 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 407 Tiefengraber Karl-Heinz 1943 Union Mürzsteg 60 00:25:14,9 30 04:51,3 12,36
2 970 Steininger Anton 1944 SKVg Pottenbrunn 118 00:38:25,1 29 07:23,3 08,12
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